rage 1012

CITY OF CORSICANA YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT
3 200N 2TH ST e ooz AT
CORSICANA  CORSICANA, TX 751104616 ;

T &
Billing Office H :
Water/Sewer Service Problems e 8:(;8211?{"2:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
Phone: (903) 6544893 Billing gtﬁslom((egro%e)r\éi&e-:“szs Pin#: 05184001
one: .
Trash (Allied Waste): E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 313 W 3RD
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online,tpliaﬁ visit: Service Period: 11/07/2024 - 12/06/2024
O GRS #Eﬁfﬁ' ' EIVE D Billing Date: 12/20/2024
[YOUR MONTHLY USAGE DEC 2 6 2074 - ;URRENT CHARGES -
AR Ay Ty Description Amount
2,000 NAVARRO COUNTY | wator ~$17.50
1,600 AUDITORS-OFFICE: Water $17.50
‘ B CS-OFFICE | sewer $18.00
a‘ 1,200 Garbage $14.70

R 800 Supplementary Fee $3.50
Street Improvement F $8.00
400 -
() N

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 10 10
- J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
CA $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the w \ 4
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and ]
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $61.70
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $61.70
Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025
\ J
Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.
CITY OF CORSICANA Service Ad(fress: 313 W 3RD
ﬁ UTILITY BILLING Service Period: 11/07/2024 - 12/06/2024
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST o X TIT=TAr
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 Num . Due Date " .Y Amount Due
-, 01/10/2025 $61.70
i
i
;;;‘,‘3”‘;*:3‘3.3;3“” 75110 10 PS5 1500LLAA2D-A-1 AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ \ \ '-m j
SUT TR EU T TR B ORI B T R
NAVARRO COUNTY Hoodoo g ool Lol e Ubegla g/ U0Lagug 11§ ool 1L LOQE
AN b N el ety ol e ot 1 ] g}
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603 CITY OF CORSICANA

200N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0 00-000007000500000417000000%1 700000000008



CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

)2

CORSICANA

Billing Office Hours:

Page 2 of 2

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

" Accqunt i Amount Due
$65.90

01/10/2025

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing ’C:Z"t.‘uslomt(eé()ssta)r;ié:“e_aszs Pin#: 05184001
one: .
Trash (Allied Waste): E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 317 W 3RD
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: - Service Period: 11/06/2024 - 12/05/2024
R A ) IV ELD Biling pate: 12/20/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
(" 1,000 ';;4’& Gescrigtion Amount\
0 FICE | Water $17.50
8 Sewer $22.20
e 600 Garbage $14.70
ﬁ 400 Supplementary Fee $3.50
Street Improvement F $8.00
200
0
Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jut Aug Sep Oect Nov Dec
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read ~ Current Read Usage
Water 350 351 1,000
N\ J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
/*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the - J
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and ]
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $65.90
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $65.90
Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025

- _/

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

g CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

-
s

**¥AUTO*x*SCH S5-DIGIT ?5LL0 1O PS5 1500bbLAAZ0-A-1
2563 1 AV D.54D

el el P lbtedl W0 ededy)
NAVARRO COUNTY

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

AR

Service Address:
Service Period:

* Account Number

317 W3RD
11/06/2024 - 12/05/2024

. Due Date Y Amount Due
$65.90

01/10/2025
AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($\o5 RO )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

00L000008000500000L59000000K5900000000008



CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

%o

CORSICANA

Billing Office Hours:

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday

Page 1012

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

" Account Number

01/10/2025

¥ Amount Due
$47.00

NAVARRO COUNTY

Account Name:

..... 18,000

% 12,000

6,000

Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing Customer Service: Pin#: 00750201
Phone: (903) 654-4825 .

Trash (Allied Waste): E-r?\gﬁ: ((:uskgmerservice corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 223 W 18T

Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 11/07/2024 - 12/06/2024

v ilyofcorsicana.com Billing Date: 12/20/2024

YOUR MONTHLY USAGE p E (‘F‘]’\/]:‘D CURRENT CHARGES

4 30,000 : Gescrigtion Amount )

DEC 9.6.2024 Water $17.50

24000 e Sewer $18.00

NAVARRO CUOUNTY Supplementary Fee $3.50

_AUDITORS-OFEFJCH | Street Improvement F $8.00

ol ban.

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Previous Year Current Year

CURRENT METERED USAGE

Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 13 13
g J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
- A

*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and
electronic billing are available. Piease call office at
(903)-654-4825 for additional information.

- /

N )

AMOUNT DUE

Current Charges: $47.00
Total Due: $47.00
Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

‘g CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

';':4 :

=t b

* -

*%AUTOxxSCH S-DIGIT 7?5LL0 1D PS5 1500bbAACO-A-1
2Sk4 1L AV 0.5u40

A I Y L e L
NAVARRO COUNTY

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

O

Service Address:
Service Period:

“ Account Number

223 W 1ST
11/07/2024 - 12/06/2024

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0140000010005000004700000004700000000000Y

- Due Date Y Amount Due
)1 01/10/2025 $47.00

AMOUNT ENCLOSED (3 U\, OO )

P
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CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

12

CORSICANA

Bilktng Office Hours

8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday
Billing Customer Service:

Phone: (903) 654-4825

E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov
To pay online, please visit:

Water/Sewer Service Problems
Phone: (903) 654-4893

Trash (Alhed Waste):
Phone: (903) 874-8717

'YOUR MONTHLY USAGE ~DEC2 6 2024

wencioligeigne@n 2 TN 1 1D Biling Date:

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

" Due Date

' Account Number

01/10/2025

Page 2 0f 2

Amount Due
$157.52

Account Name:
Pin#:

Service Address:
Service Period:

NAVARRO COUNTY

00750201
601 N 13TH

11/06/2024 - 12/05/2024

NAVARRO COUNTD

6,000
4,800 AUDITORgS OQFFIU
v 3,600
% 2,400
1,200 |
0
Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep QOct Nov Dec
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 435 438 3,000
S

IMPORTANT MESSAGES

r/_*‘A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and
electronic billing are available. Please call office at
(903)-654-4825 for additional information.

o J

Y

12/20/2024
CURRENT CHARGES -
/Descrigtion Amount |
Water $93.42
Sewer $52.60
Supplementary Fee $3.50
Street Improvement F $8.00
L N »
AMOUNT DUE
Current Charges: $157.52
Total Due: $157.52
Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

g CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

s
i

Y -

*xAUTO*xxSCH 5-DIGIT ?51b0 L0 PSS 1L500LbAA2O-A-L
25kl L AV DO.5u40

[ U T L e L L
NAVARRO COUNTY

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

A

Service Address:
Service Period:

_Account Number

~ Due Date ' '

01/10/2025

601 N 13TH

11/06/2024 - 12/05/2024

Amount Due
$157.52

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($\S\.S58, )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

01400001200030000157520000157520000000004



T

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

12

CORSICANA

X A S

Billing Office Hours:

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday

rage 1011

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Accgynt Number Y Due Date ¥ Amount Due
Pl $7.430.90

Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY JUSTICE CTR

Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing ggslomeéoszier\éice_:‘mzs Pin#: 00751101
: 54 .
Trash (Allied Waste): E-r?\gﬁ: gustgmerservice corsicanatx.qov Service Address: 312 W 2ND
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online,Lplease yi:il: Service Period: 11/06/2024 - 12/05/2024
WWW.CI C Ng.com P
= i &y g Billing Date: 12/20/2024
RECEIVED
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE NEL 9 & 2094 CURRENT CHARGES
a 870,000 — /Descrigtion Amount\
NAVARKkg @OgNTY| | water $3,998.40
696,000 y & B N 8 F‘]J(j E Sewer $3,421.00
522,000 — Supplementary Fee $3.50
348,000 N EE NN Street Improvement F $8.00
174,000 BB BN
0 o N

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Previous Year Current Year

CURRENT METERED USAGE

Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 160,030 160,835 805,000

N\ J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES

/;A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the \
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and
electronic billing are available. Please call office at
(903)-654-4825 for additional information.

_ p

N .

AMOUNT DUE

Current Charges: $7,430.90
Total Due: $7,430.90
Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

ﬁ CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

*¥AUTO*xxSCH 5-DIGIT 7?5110 10 PS5 4500bbAACOD-A-1
256k 1 AV 0.540

NAVARRO COUNTY JUSTICE CTR
300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

Service Address:
Service Period:

312 W 2ND
11/06/2024 - 12/05/2024

101/10/2025

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

01400000710010007430900007430900000000003

'Y Amount Due
$7,430.90

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ M\W20 Qo )



CITY OF CORSICANA

UTILITY BILLING T L R
ﬁ 200 N 12TH ST “Account Number

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT
"~ Due Date
01/10/2025

CORES!(EQNA CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Page 1 of 1

1 Amount Due
$47.00

Billing Office Hours:

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY/TEX PARKS
Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing gﬁsmm?s;osse)néigf;tszs Pin#: 00750301
one: - .
Trash (Allied Waste): E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 221 W1ST
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 11/07/2024 - 12/06/2024
— '°°'S'°j"a-°°’“ ‘ Billing Date: 12/20/2024
RECEIVED
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE o CURRENT CHARGES
4 uel 2o cUZh ) Gescrigtion Amouna
NAVARRO COLUN .g ‘é‘fvtvzfr 21;38
DITOR 3 (C .
r AU\’ P\\ Iﬁ\%‘l Supplementary Fee $3.50
N NOT N Street Improvement F $8.00
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Water
- J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
(*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the ) \_ 4
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $47.00
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $47.00
Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025

J

i CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Wit

**¥AUTO**SCH 5-DIGIT 75110 10 PS5 L500bbAACD-A-1
2567 1 AV D.540

LTt e R EE T S el gty by o e
NAVARRO COUNTY/TEX PARKS

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

LT

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

Service Address: 221 W 1ST
11/07/2024 - 12/06/2024

Y Amount Due
$47.00

01/10/2025

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ by O )

CITY OF CORSICANA
200N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0l14000006200080000047?000000047000000000000



CITY OF CORSICANA

UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Billing Office Hours:

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

ccount Number Y.

Due Date
01/10/2025

oy

1 Amount Due
$134.52

Account Name:

Ambmmrann amm

AEARBEAAAL A 4 AECO 4 ¢

AvesanaART RAEA

~n

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday NAVARRO COUNTY-ANNEX 2
Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing st(omgosse)nénggszs Pin#: 05478601
one: .
Trash (Allied Waste): E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 800 N MAIN
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online,‘ple;élsreS yi:it: Service Period: 11/07/2024 - 12/06/2024
WWWLCI orsicana.com TH
j r Billing Date: 12/20/2024
~IVED
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
4 4,000 ) (Descrigtion Amouna
3,200 Ty Water $66.22
' CE Sewer $56.80
2,400 q Supplementary Fee $3.50
1,600 Street Improvement F $8.00
800
0 ;
Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 57 61 4,000
- )
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the ) k J
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and ]
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $134.52
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $134.52
Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025
I\ J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

ﬁ CITY OF CORSICANA Service Address: 800 N MAIN

UTILITY BILLING Service Period: 11/07/2024 - 12/06/2024
" Account Number -

CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

 Due Date
01/10/2025

I Amount Due
$134.52

Vot

;:Cngx:scg‘g;gIGIT 75110 10 PSS L500bbAA2O-A-) AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ \15(_\. Sg\ )
STTTI LI AT Y | AL ST | R TR R YR

NAVARRO COUNTY-ANNEX 2 Nirvinrmiunimennaninrmyimmnm
DVARRO CONTYA UL BTRTTIUTEN R T R A TR phyhy)
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603 CITY OF CORSICANA

200 N12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

00 014000030300500001.34 520000134 520000000000



rage 101 ¢

CITY OF CORSICANA YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT
ﬁ UTILITY BILLING " AccountNumber ] Due Date

Amount Due
$220.97

01/10/2025

COBES !CEANA CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Billing Office Hours:

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE
Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing gﬁstom((eéoszﬁréif_;e_:“szs Pin#: 00279601
one: .

Trash (Allied Waste): . E- n|13|I customerserwce @corsicanatx.qov gerwce éddreSS: 11/08/2024 30? \N/;(;?D

Phone: (903) 874-8717 o pay online, fleasd visit™ 1 ervice Period: /2 - 12/09/2024

wnw ciboficeka co flVED Billing Date: 1212012024

E
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE D C 26 204 CURRENT CHARGES

(" oo NAVARRG COUNTY) ( Description Amount )

AURITOR’ 9 OFFICE Water $110.67

27.200 Sewer $98.80

" 20,400 -l Supplementary Fee $3.50
g oo, BB EEEBRBERERENE B | Street Improvement F $8.00
6,800 _-mEEE=-
0 H NN N N

Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec

Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 2,133 2,147 14,000
\- Y,
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
. , . . )
*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the \ J
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $220.97
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $220.97

Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025

N J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA Se”’fce Address: 300 W 3RD
‘g UTILITY BILLING Service Period: 11/08/2024 - 12/09/2024

CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST Y Amount Due
$220.97

‘Due Date
01/10/2025

" Account Number

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

-.I.*. ;:

;;:ng*:écg.gt—;gIGIT ?5110 10 PS5 L500kLAAZ0O-A-) AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ gab’q"\ )
Wsattefpel st e oo g e b g e e

NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE 1 sy e i il | TRIMU
NAARRO COUNTY GO I(}:IJ&:&I;;LE& Fre el ghh
SUITE 4

CORSICANA TX 75110-4672 200 N 12TH ST

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

A 00-00014.900010000220470000220 70000000008

A A NPAC A ACEA ieies dmmnmenne oo

crmAnas aan



CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
200 N 12TH ST

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Page 2 of 2

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Due Date ¥ Amount Due
$314.07

_ 01/10/2025_

CORSICANA

Billing Office Hours:
Water/Sewer Service Problems
Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing Customer Service:
Phone: (903) 654-4825
E-mail: cuslomerservace @)corsicanatx.
To pay online, pleasé Visitl_' 4 i

Trash (Allied Waste):
it fco

Phone: (903) 874-8717

8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday

Account Name:

Pin#:

Service Address:
)Servnce Period:

NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE
00279601

300 W 3RD SPKLR

11/06/2024 - 12/04/2024

B Billing Date: 12/20/2024
DEC 26 2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
4 187,000 N AVAR_R U,__EO U NT 7E.',Descrigtion Amount\
PIFOR'S OFFICE gprinker $314.07
149,600 . . .
i;'I" 112,200 -
¥ 74,800 O e
37.400 W _I
0 . - e — — p—
Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Sprinkler 4,310 4,368 58,000
N\ J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
["A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid before the ) \ J
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and )
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $314.07
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $314.07
Disconnect Date: 02/03/2025

J

ﬁ CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA. TX 75110-4616

*xAUTO*xxSCH 5-DIGIT ?5L1L0 10 PS5 L500bbLAA2O-A-1
2565 1 AV 0-540

Uabygbafge]fetso e gl ey o )y
NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

300 W 3RD AVE STE 10

SUITE 4

CORSICANA TX 75110-4672

0 G

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

300 W 3RD SPKLR
11/06/2024 - 12/04/2024

Y Amount Due
$314.07

01/10/2025

Service Address:
Service Perlod

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ 2\W. <\ )

TR TR AL B TR U TR T LU Y LT
CITY OF CORSICANA

200N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

00t000169100100003140700003140700000000082



RELELY LU Account Number- PR i e T
.%Tuos Customer Name: NAVARRO COUNTY PREC 4 ."_buE'bMEu 1
ene I'gyo DEC 2 0 2021‘ Service Address: 203 S 2ND ST 12/30,24 ¢
www,olmosenergy.com BLOOMING GROVE TX 76626-0000

NAVARRO COUNTY
AUDITOR’S OFFICE

Gas Usage Trend

100 100 Account Summary
TR « 0%, 80 o Billing Date: 12/13/24
(%) ° e
-~ L] [ ]
S o < § Previous Balance 141.84
g ¥ 105 Payment(s) -141.84
g o 208 Current Charges 170.06
(&)

EEEEEEEEEEEEE.

PR e PRy RRRRR ; '-'TotaIAmountDue

(see reverse’ for blllmg detalls)

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company

This month's bill may include a WNA (Weather Normalization Adjustment)
surcharge or credit. This is a seasonal adjustment that is a credit when
the weather is colder than normal or a surcharge when the weather is

warmer than normal. To learn more visit atmosenergy.com/mybill. ' Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other biIIing and payment
| options at www.atmosenergy.com.

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a | For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of $0.00, a 2018 GRIP www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.

surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP |

surcharge of $14,48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, a 2022 GRIP f Sca" Hefe
surcharge of $16.63, and a 2023 GRIP surcharge of $22.32, for a net | CONTACT US: i
customer charge of $136.68. The Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs | Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667

Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge to recover the costs of utility plant | Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:

projects that have been completed since the last rate case pursuant to 1.888-286-6700 '

Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301. This surcharge will appear on your bill § 1 TO0Lne0n"

until it is rolled into regular rates following the next rate case. For more | To Make a Payment

[ |

information about your bill, visit atmosenergy.com/bill. L

YOUR R'GHTSAS A CUSTOMER The mfonmallon 1S prOVldcd at no dlarge

You may also write to:

~ i ) S ‘ ’ Gas Services Division
For a free copy of our Service Guidelines/Your Rights as s A 2
RYORS : /Y g . Railroad Commission of Fexas

Custoner, f:all ptl;: (;FlStOll]éfr Contact F)enter tﬂl»f’rce at DO, Box Deawer 12967
888.286.6700, or visit www.atmosenergy.com/TexasInfo. Austin, TX 78711

SidSpoaTase Keep this partion for your records Page 10f2

%TMOS Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. [f paying in person, please bring the bill.
energy. Date ' Total Amount Due
O ,$170 06u e s

HEREITTT R Amount Enclosed: $_ NV, Db

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
BXMAIL.ATMOS.20241214_85830 afp 042832 . T
NAVARRO COUNTY PREC 4 lg Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353
300 W 3RD AVE STE 4 |||||II||l||||h|||||Il|||||||I|I||||||n||||||||||||”||||||||||
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

0000000000000000000DA0D00O303635000900001700kL4



"OWNED BY THOSE WE SERVE"

Navarro County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
3800 W. Hwy 22

PO Box 616

~ Corsicana TX 75151-0616

.=

Office Hours: 8:00 am to 5:00 pm Monday - Friday
Outside Depository For After Hour Payments

Phone: 903-874-7411 or 1-800-771-9095 - Call Day Or Night

4 0 SP 0.690

NAVARRO COUNTY
ATTN:AUDITORS OFFICE
300 W 3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4672

a0

KWH USAGE HISTORY

Current Month's
Average KWH
Per Day

0

Average Cost
Per Day

-3.33

Due Date For Current Charges: 01/15/2025
79.63

Amount Due:

TO PAY YOUR BILL WITH A DEBIT/CREDIT CARD CALL
1-855-939-3698 OR PAY ON LINE AT www.navarroec.com.

INVOICE GROUP: 192 PCRF FACTOR = .0220542 SCRF FACTOR =.0114500 Page 1 of 2
Previous Present KWH Energy Customer
Rasguaty D ARy Reading Reading Used Charge Charge
: Service Service Demand Demand Tax
Service Address Muit From: To: Used Charge Charge Total
5SMCO 0 0 0 0
SE CR 1095 0 .000
*SECURITY LIGHT SECURITY LIGHT 11.29
CAPITAL CREDIT REFUND 104.45CR
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES 93.16CR
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 93.16CR
58MCO 75147 30912 32013 1101 127.89 21.00
4201 HWY 0022 W 1 10/31/24 11/30/24 .000
*REGULAR BILL SCRF FEE 12.61
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES 161.50
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 161.50
*** SEE LAST PAGE ****
Return This Portion With Your Payment Billirig Date 12/16/2024
ACCOUNT#: - Data
NVOICE GROUP: 192 CYCLE: 02 Due Date Net Due 73.63
** AST Gross Due Hek
VAVARRO COUNTY Gross Due After SEEL oss D PAGE

ATTN:AUDITORS OFFICE
100 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
>ORSICANA TX 75110-4672

3E SURE TO:
AAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO NCEC.

NRITE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER ON YOUR CHECK.

Navarro County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 650299 02
Dallas TX 75265-0299

001k325490000007963000084827Y4



"OWNED BY THOSE WE SERVE”

<

Navarro County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
3800 W. Hwy 22
PO Box 616

’ Corsicana TX 75151-0616

Office Hours: 8:00 am to 5:00 pm Monday - Friday

Outside Depository For After Hour Payments

Phone: 903-874-7411 or 1-800-771-9095 - Call Day Or Night

NAVARRO COUNTY

ATTN:AUDITORS OFFICE
300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4

Due Date For Current Charges: 01/15/2025

CORSICANA TX 75110-4672 Amount Due: 79.63
INVOICE GROUP: 192 PCRF FACTOR = .0220542 SCRF FACTOR =.0114500 Page 2 of 2
: Previous Present KWH Energy Customer
ASEOUNLE iRats : SRY Reading Reading Used Charge Charge
) R Service Service Demand Demand Tax :
Sefvice Address LA From: To: Used Charge Charge Total
5SMCO 0 0 0
SE CR 2160 .000
*SECURITY LIGHT SECURITY LIGHT 11.29
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES 11.29
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 11.29
“**TOTAL AMOUNT DUE*** 79.63
Return This Portion With Your Payment Billing Date 12/16/2024
ACCOUNT#: N : : 5
NVOICE GROUP: 192 CYCLE: 02 j_Due Date 01/15/2025 ~ NetDue 79.63
Gross Due After 01/15/2025 Gross Due 88.27

JAVARRO COUNTY
ATTN:AUDITORS OFFICE
300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
SORSICANA TX 75110-4672

3E SURE TO:

WAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO NCEC.
NRITE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER ON YOUR CHECK.

Navarro County Electric Cooperative, Inc.
PO Box 650299

Dallas TX 75265-0299

02

00132545900000079L30000848274

i



“"UWWNED BY I|HUSE WE SERVE™ KWH USAGE HISTORY
Navarro County Electric Cooperative, Inc.

‘ 3800 W. Hwy 22 CK;:;’;; l:lmlﬁs
PO Box 616 Per Day
’ Corsicana TX 75151-0616

G 0

Office Hours: 8:00 am to 5:00 pm Monday - Friday '

Outside Depository For After Hour Payments.

Phone: 903-874-7411 or 1-?,00‘- @QP&_?&CQII&@ Or Night
s

Average Cost

Per Day
02,* .40
20 72
2 0 SP 0.690 DEC 5 2
gg\glél;ggTngNTY N A\]AR RO C.O‘SY?“"IT\ Due Date For Current Charges: 01/15/2025
300 W 3RD AVE . Y O i ; :
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603AUDITOR'S Amount Due: 33.87
TR LU B B0 UL UL U PR DO R B T TO PAY YOUR BILL WITH A DEBIT/CREDIT CARD CALL
1-855-939-3698 OR PAY ON LINE AT www.navarroec.com.
INVOICE GROUP: 191 PCRF FACTOR = .0220542 SCRF FACTOR =.0114500 Page 1 of 1
A Previous Present KWH Energy Customer
Account # Rate ALY Reading Reading Used Charge Charge
: ' Service Service Demand Demand Tax
Service Address - Mult From: To: Used Charge Charge Total
5SMCO 0 0 0 0
FM 0309 0 .000
*SECURITY LIGHT SECURITY LIGHT 11.29
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES 11.29
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 11.29
55MCO 0 0 0 ¢
SE CR 3105 0 .000
*SECURITY LIGHT SECURITY LIGHT 22.58
TOTAL CURRENT CHARGES 22.58
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 22.58
*TOTAL AMOUNT DUE*** 33.87
Return This Portion With Your Payment Billing Date 12/16/2024
\CCOUNT#: : ; = -
NVOICE GRUUP: 191 CYCLE: 02 pue Date 01/15/2025 | ' NetDue 33.87
11 '
IAVARRO COUNTY Gross Due After 01/15/2025 Gross Due 35.56
JRECINCT #2
100 W 3RD AVE
SORSICANA TX 75110-4672
Navarro County Electric Coo ive, . i
2t SORE 10: PO Box 650209 B e [
WAKE YOUR CHECK PAYABLE TO NCEC. e W A o §
NRITE YOUR ACCOUNT NUMBER ON YOUR CHECK. o -

0013260500000033470000355k9



% Account Number: : '
TMOS Customer Name: NAVARRO COUNTY | DUEDATE = TOTAL DUE

energy. Service Address: 312 W 2ND AVE j ' €W 47
Gas Usage Trend
Account Summary
- Billing Date: 12/6/24
g Previous Balance 1,573.68
§ Payment(s) -1,573.68
8 Current Charges 2,036.17

Total AmountDue ~ $2036.47

(see reverse for billing defalls)

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company

This month'’s bill may include a WNA (Weather Normalization Adjustment)

surcharge or credit. This is a seasonal adjustment that is a credit when

the weather is colder than normal or a surcharge when the weather is ;

warmer than normal. To learn more visit atmosenergy.com/mybill. [ Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment

SR Taeta ot | options at www.atmosenergy.com.

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a | For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of $0.00, a 2018 GRIP | www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.

surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP

surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, a 2022 GRIP i Scan Here
surcharge of $16.63, and a 2023 GRIP surcharge of $22.32, for a net | CONTACT US: 2353
customer charge of $136.68. The Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667

Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge to recover the costs of utility plant ' Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST: g L
projects that have been completed since the last rate case pursuant to 1-888-286-6700 EI¥eE
Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301. This surcharge will appear on your bill To Make a P t
until it is rolled into regular rates following the next rate case. For more | © htake a Faymen

information about your bill, visit atmosenergy.com/bill.

YOUR RIGHTS AS A CUSTOMER The information is provided at no charge.

You may also write to:
Gas Services Division
Railroad Commission of Texas
P.O. Box Drawer 12967

Fora free copy of our Service Guidelines/Your Rights as a
Customer, call our Customer Contact Center toll-free at
8 ')‘-.--'r-—’::’ Sy i W LY b atA okt "\.,‘~ W i et =
S88.286.6700, ar visit www.atmosenergy.com/ Texaslnfo. Austin, TX 78711

014400678121

Keep this portion for your records Page 1 of 2
% Return this portion with your check or maney order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.
-<1MOS Bt | ,
energy. fAceaunt Number  Due Date  Total Amount Due
&) o 12/23/2024 . $2036.17

LR LT LY Amount Enclosed: $_IO o \ 1

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

ATMOS ENERGY

PO Box 740353
NAVARRO COUNTY Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353
300 W3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

ooooooooco00000000000800030438653240002036170



%TM Account Number:
os Customer Name: NAVARRO CO PREC # 2 DUE DATE TQTAL DUE
energy. Service Address: 907 NW2ND ST | 12/20/24 $1 44 93
i eenei tom KERENS TX 75144-2427 ]
Gas Usage Trend
400 Account Summary
] T i ™ = Billing Date: 12/5/24
o e
A £ Previous Balance 84.29
gl 5 Payment(s) -84.29
S48 3 Current Charges 14493
O, 0
STTTTLT
2 RowoR ¥R  Total Amount Due _ o $14493

‘(see reverse for billing detalls)

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company

This month’s bill may include a WNA (Weather Normalization Adjustment)
surcharge or credit. This is a seasonal adjustment that is a credit when

the weather is colder than normal or a surcharge when the weather is ! Go.paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment
warmer than normal. To learn more visit atmosenergy.com/mybill. options at www.atmosenergy.com.
N ACT EAST] For m:‘tructlons on reelldmg b);rur Atmos Energy bill, please visit
Leave the area immediately! From a safe distance, call 911 and Atmos i www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.
Energy at 866.322.8667. . Scan Here
CONTACT US: 353

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $81.75
and a Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of $0.00 for a net 1-888-286-6700
customer charge of $81.75 For more information about your bill, visit
atmoseneray.com/bill.

YOUR RIGHTS AS A CUSTOMER

Fora free copy of our Service Guidelines/Your Rights as a

Customer, call our Customer Contact Center toll-free at
286.6700, or visit www.atmosenergy.com/ TexasInfo.

Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667
Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:

To Make a Payment
I

The information is provided at no charge.
You may also write to:
Gas Services Division
Railroad Commission of Texas
P.O). Box Drawer 12967
Austin, TX 78711

017600640285

~TMOS

energys,

Keep this portion for your records Page 10f2
Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.

(AccountNumber  DueDate  Total AmountDue,
12/20/2024 = $144.93

DORREL LD Amount Enclosed; s YA M. XD

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
NAVARRO CO PREC #2 Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353
601N 13THSTSTE 6
CORSICANA TX 75110-3015

0oocooooogo000000000800030408950020000144930



City of Richland

PO Baxs79

Richl X 76681-0179
(00333623707

:,g% 12/2/2024 700 S Austin
réﬁvi%%}ss% : CHARGESJ City of Richland
Water 107720 107640 80 3746 | —cosTow S
- ACCOtH R TH]
Total Due $37.46 ”“;‘;“7“”;20‘;?
*£* A fier Due Date Penalty K'a * -
ﬂt C E}.V ED oo eonatcer ] [ DUE DATE PAY
37.46 37.46
16 2024 MAIL THIS STUB WITH YOUR PAYMENT

NAVARRO COUNTY
AUDITOR'S OFFICE  Navarro County Precinct 3

Last payment received 11/14/24 for S37.46. c/o County Auditor
300 W. 3rd Ave., Ste. 4
The 2023 CCR s available on the City of Richland website  Corsicana TX 75110
La% use \hc foll 0\\m;, hnk to view fhere

tps://richlan l(,\db ovicerd MERRY C PIRISIM/\S
l ICE WILL BE CTLOSED DECEMBER 24 -25. JAN 01

lr()m 11/1/2024 TO .
11/19/2024 ! '//" ol iyl il it

50
Q8:01-22
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Armos RECEIVED#comtumer. - @ S
€1ne I'gy@ Service Address: 313 W 3RD AVE 12/1 7/24 $1 45'97

www.almosenergy.com CORSICANA TX 75110-4665

NAVARRO COUNTY
Gas Usage Trend A yp|TOR'S OFFICE

75 Account Summary
_— ] e
= 60 . ® * e, 80 o Billing Date: 12/2/24
QL . ° (28
5 ® e Rie= P8 Previous Balance 145.97
g 3 ‘0§ Payment(s) -145.97
g s 0§ Current Charges 145.97
R T S O A e A O S

RRRRERRRRRRE R Total Amount Due $145.97

(see reverse for billing details)

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company

This month’s bill may include a WNA (Weather Normalization Adjustment)
surcharge or credit. This is a seasonal adjustment that is a credit when
the weather is colder than normal or a surcharge when the weather is

warmer than normal. To learn more visit atmosenerqy.com/mybill. Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment

options at www.atmosenergy.com.
CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of $0.00, a 2018 GRIP www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.

surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP

surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, a 2022 GRIP Scan Here
surcharge of $16.63, and a 2023 GRIP surcharge of $22.32, for a net CONTACT US: EE

customer charge of $136.68. The Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667
Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge to recover the costs of utility plant Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:
projects that have been completed since the last rate case pursuant to 1-888-286-6700 3
Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301. This surcharge will appear on your bill i

until it is rolted into regular rates foliowing the next rate case. For more To Make a Payment

information about your bill, visit atmosenergy.com/bill.

YOUR RIGHTS AS A CUSTOMER The information is provided at no charge.

You may also write to:
Gas Services Division
Railroad Comimission of Texas
P.O. Box Drawer 12967

Fora free copy of our Service Guidelines/Your Rights as a
Customer, call our Customer Contact Center toll-free at

( IR ey T [ Sl - ~ 5 P i B s . gy
888.286.6700, or visit www.atmosenergy.com/ TexasInfo. Austin, TX 78711
002406621963 Keep this portion for your records Page 10f2
% Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.
=1 MOS |
energy. Account Number Due Date Total Amount Due
: . 12/1712024 $145.97

NEEIERR N IR Amount Enclosed: $_YAS -\ 1

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

ATMOS ENERGY

PO Box 740353
NAVARRO COUNTY Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353
300 W 3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

oooooooocoo0000000000CA0004020245287000014597°?4



~TMOS

energy.

www.atmosenergy.com

Natural gas.
Energy for today and
generations to come.

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company

This month's bill may include a WNA (Weather Normalization Adjustment)
surcharge or credit. This is a seasonal adjustment that is a credit when
the weather is colder than normal or a surcharge when the weather is
warmer than normal. To learn more visit atmoseneray.com/mybill.

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of $0.00, a 2018 GRIP
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP
surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, a 2022 GRIP
surcharge of $16.63, and a 2023 GRIP surcharge of $22.32, for a net
customer charge of $136.68. The Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs
Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge to recover the costs of utility plant
projects that have been completed since the last rate case pursuant to
Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301. This surcharge will appear on your bill
until it is rolled into regular rates following the next rate case. For more
information about your bill, visit atmosenergy.com/bill.

Account Numbet
Customer Name: NAVARRO CNTY COURT HSE
Service Address: 800 N MAIN ST NAVARRO CO COURT HOUSE

DUE DATE = TOTAL DUE
CORSICANA TX 75110-3031 12/09/24 $1 45‘97
RE /1=
Account Summary C E , \' ‘ D
Billing Date: 11/22/24
Previous Balance 437.91 4 2024
Payment(s) 43199NAVARRO CUUNTY
Current Charges 145. 97AUD|TOR S OF FICE
Total Amount Due $145.97

(see reverse for billing details)

Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment
options at www.atmosenergy.com.

For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
www.atmosenergy.comiyourbill.

Scan Here
CONTACT US: }
Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667
Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:
1-888-286-6700

To Make a Payment

014700698740

ATMOS

energy.

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

NAVARRO CNTY COURT HSE
601 N 13TH STSTE 6
CORSICANA TX 75110-3015

SIGN UP FOR BUDGET BILLING
SO YOUR WINTER GAS BILLS ARE MORE PREDICTABLE

Go to the ”Blllmg and Usage” tab in the Account Center to learn more and sign up for Budget Billing.

Keep this portion for your records

Page 1 0f 2

Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bill.

Account Number Due Date

12/09/2024

Total Amount Due
$145.97

Amount Enclosed: $ \L\S\R_l

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353

0ooooooooo0O0OOOOOO0A00O0400932,23230000145978



LRy D
ATMOS <}

energy.

www dimosenergy.com

DEC 09 2024

NAVARRO COUNTY
Gas Usage Trend AUDITOR’S OFFICE
75
60
a5

30

Consumption (CCF)
Temperature (°F)

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company

This month's bill may include a WNA (Weather Normalization Adjustment)
surcharge or credit. This is a seasonal adjustment that is a credit when
the weather i1s colder than normal or a surcharge when the weather is
warmer than normal To learn more visit atmosenergy.com/mybill.

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of $0.00, a 2018 GRIP
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14 .54, a 2020 GRIP
surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16 47, a 2022 GRIP
surcharge of $16.63, and a 2023 GRIP surcharge of $22 32, for a net
customer charge of $136.68. The Gas Reliability Infrastructure Programs
Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge to recover the costs of utility plant
projects that have been completed since the last rate case pursuant to
Texas Utilities Code Sec. 104.301. This surcharge will appear on your bl
unul L is rolied into regular rates following the next rate case. For more
information about your bill, visit atmosenergy.com/bill

" YOUR RIGHTS AS A CUSTOMER

For a free copy of our Service Guidelines/Your Rights as a
Customer, call our Customer Contact Center toll-free at
888.286.6700, or visit www. atmoqenu gy.com/TexasInfo.

Account Number:
Customer Name; NAVARRO COUNTY
Service Address: 223 W 1ST AVE

| 1-888-286-6700

CORSICANA TX 75110-3052

Account Summary
Billing Date: 12/5/24

Previous Balance 150.59
Payment(s) -150.59
Current Charges 157.19

Total Amount Due

A (see reverse for blllmg detalls) Sk

Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment
options at www.atmosenergy.com.

| For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
| www.atmosenergy.com/yourbill.

Scan Here
CONTACT US: 73
Emergency Phone 24/7: 1-866-322-8667
Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:

To Make a Payment

The infor m'ntlou is provndcd at.no charge.
. You may also writé to:
Gas Services Division :
Railroad Commission of Texas
“P.O. Box Drawer 12967

018200701566

~<TMOS

energy.

To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.

BXMAIL ATMOS 20241206_28852.alp 014393 .
NAVARRO COUNTY &
300 W 3RD AVE STE 4

CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

Keep this portion for your records

Austin, TX 78711

Page 10f 2

Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number. If paying in person, please bring the bil.

‘Account Number = Due Date Total Amount Due |
1202012024 $157.19
Amount Enclosed: $ ‘5—‘ . \ R

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353

0o000000O00OO0DO00OO0OA0OD0303322.40340000L5719k



=2TMOS$ RECEIVED

energy.
DEC 09 2024

www.almosenergy.con
NAVARRO COUNTY

Gaiot’sage Trend \ipiTOR’S OFFICE
240 o o R

180
120
60
0

Consumption (CCF)
Temperature (°F)

Important Messages from Your Natural Gas Company

This month's bill may include a WNA (Weather Normalization Adjustment)
surcharge or credit. This is a seasonal adjustment that is a credit when
the weather is colder than normal or a surcharge when the weather is
warmer than normal. To learn more visit atmosenergy.com/mybill

CUSTOMER CHARGE EXPLANATION

The customer charge on your bill reflects a basic charge of $43.50, a
Conservation and Energy Efficiency surcharge of $0.00, a 2018 GRIP
surcharge of $8.74, a 2019 GRIP surcharge of $14.54, a 2020 GRIP
surcharge of $14.48, a 2021 GRIP surcharge of $16.47, a 2022 GRIP
surcharge of $16.63, and a 2023 GRIP surcharge of $22 32, for a net
customer charge of $136.68. The Gas Reliability Iinfrastructure Programs
Surcharge (GRIP) is a surcharge to recover the costs of utility plant
projects that have been completed since the last rate case pursuant to
Texas Utilittes Code Sec. 104 301. This surcharge will appear on your bill
until it is rolled into regular rates following the next rate case. For more
information about your bill, visit atmosenergy.com/bill

YOUR RIGHTS AS A CUSTOM‘ER :

“ For a free copy of our Service Gundelmes/Your Rightsasa -
Customer, call our Customer Contact Genter toll-free at
888.286. 6700, or visit www.atmosener gy. com/Texaslnfo.

Account Number:
Customer Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
Service Address: 601 N 13TH ST

| 1-888-286-6700

ToTAL DUE
| $15343

CORSICANA TX 75110-3015 S

Account Summary
Billing Date: 12/5/24

Previous Balance
Payment(s)
Current Charges

152.45
-152.45
153.43

TotaI Amount Due

(see reverse for brllmg delalls)

| $15343

Go paperless with E-Bill and sign up for other billing and payment

. options at www.atmosenergy.com.

For instructions on reading your Atmos Energy bill, please visit
www.atmosenergy.com/yourbili.

Scan Here

| CONTACT US:
Emergency Phone 24/7; 1-866-322-8667
Customer Service M-F 7am - 6pm CST:

ﬂ1e information is provided at no charge.
You may also write to:
Gas Services Division

Railroad Commission of Texas
P O, Box Drawer 12967
Austin, TX 78711

074300834416
~TMOS
energy.
L LRRER L TLREAR R
To update your mailing address or donate to energy
assistance check here and complete the form on the back.
. BXMAIL.ATMOS.2024 1206_28752.afp 014343 _—
; “‘!eg NAVARRO COUNTY s
% 300 W 3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

Keep this portion for your records

] - 112120/2024

Page 10f 2

Return this portion with your check or money order and include your account number, |If paying in person, please bring the bili.

Account Number e  Due. Date

Total Amount Due
: $1 53. 43

Amount Enclosed: $ \ 5 6 UQ

ATMOS ENERGY
PO Box 740353
Cincinnati Ohio 45274-0353

0oo00oooooo0O0O0ODOCOOA0O0O4OY3025050000L53438



Navarro County

a;"‘-i \\‘ i; Pl’l:ﬂl'
| 2087943

o = Y DY Invoice #:
e WS S B Account #:

RECEIVED

DEC 09 2024

Invoice Date:
Due Date:
Amount Due:

12/3/2024
1/2/2025
$19,879.73

Previous Balance: $22,604.86
NAVARRQ CQUNTY
Shell Energy Solutions Current Charges: ’ -
PUCT: 10174 AUDITOR S OPF[CE
909 Fannin St Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
suifg S50 E Rat 205,501.00 0.05367 $11,028.32
L TX 7701 nergy Rate ,501. \ ,028.
Houston 010 HGAC Fee 161,701.00 0.00045 $72.77
ti ' ts: ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 213,821.00 0.00013 $27.80
Questions or Comments: Firm Fuel Supply Service 213,821.00 0.00004 $8.22
Toll-free 877-238-5343 Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 213,821.23 0.00057 $121.30
AtYourService@shellenergy.com Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Default 44,978.00 0.00001 $.45
Subtotal -- Energy Charges $11,258.86
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, TDU Delivery Charges $8,214.15
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net Taxes $406.72
For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143 Total Current Charges: $19,879.73
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-442-8688 Payments: ($22,604.86)
TNMP 888-866-7456
Adjustments: $.00
Late Charges: $.00
Total Due Now: $19,879.73
Payment Arrangements and Payment
Assistance: in the event that you
anticipate having difficulty paying your
invoice by the due date please contact
us at 877-238-5343 or email us at
AtYourService@shellenergy.com.
You may be eligible for payment
assistance/payment plan.
Prev:Bafance: || New Charge : I Adjustinent | |Laté Charges || “Anount Duse |’ ~ Diie Date 7|
$22,604.86 $19 879. 73 ($22,604. 86 ) $.00 $.00 $19,879.73 01/02/2025
) SRR R lnvmceNumber ...... 2087943 ........................................
S Account Number:
et ] Due Date: 1/2/2025
Amount Due: $19,879.73
Shell Energy Solutions Amount due after 1/2/2025: $19.879.73

909 Fannin St Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010

Bill Payment Assistance Program
To support low income utility billing assistance
check the box and fill in the desired amount

314872 SBA'I’CH‘;

NAVARRO COUNTY
300 W 3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

Amount Enclosed:

$

Please pay online at www.ShellEnergy.com,
mail your check with this stub or pay via

JPMorgan Chase

Account # 100061602
ABA# (Wire) 021000021/ (ACH) 111000614

R TT1 L L] ALY | B PR L L R T e
SHELL ENERGY SOLUTIONS

PO BOX 733560

DALLAS, TX 75373-3560

733560 2087943 00009104 001987973 2




Shell Energy Solutions DEC 09 2024

PUCT: 10174
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53228065

ccount

Service Period: 10/24/2024 - 11/22/2024

12/3/2024
1/2/2025
Current Charges: $42.47

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

TR TR e T

SUPPORT

NAVARRO COUNTY

Houston, TX 7701?\UDITOR, S OFF \’(‘ p

Questions or Comments:
Toli-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI ID:
10443720004916981

Service Address:
601 N 13TH ST GRDL 1
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3015

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143

Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was 50.093 per kWh.

Energy Charges

Energy Rate
HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

240.00
240.00
246.00
246.00
246.00

240.00
1.00
3.00

240.00

240.00

42.27
42.27
42,27
41.37
41.37

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00014
0.00010
0.00059

0.00020
1.26000
9.04000
0.00400
0.00020

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

$.04
$1.26
$27.12
$.96
$.05
$29.43

888

0w o
W=

PR RV TR RV
-1

$42.47

Page 1




DEC 09 20w

NAVARRO COU
AUDITOR’S OFFICE

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI1D:
10443720005152984

Service Address:
312 W 2ND AVE GRDL
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3004

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373.4858

CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Navarro County

TRE:C.E 1 V Eﬁe #: 2087943 - 53225773

ccount #

Invoice Date:

12/3/2024
1/2/2025
Current Charges: $35.32

Due Date:

SUPPORT

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TOU Delivery Charges

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

200.00
200.00
205.00
205.00
205.00

200.00

2.00
200.00
200.00

35.14
35.14
35.14
344
344

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00014
0.00007
0.00058

0.00020
1.26000
11.16000
0.00400
0.00020

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$9.86
$.09
$.03
$.01
$.12
$10.11

$.03
$1.26
$22.32
$.80
$.04
$24.45

W N NN
oooo
£§888

$0.76

$35.32

Page 2




Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI 1D:
10443720005059333

Service Address:
300 W 3RD AVE GRDL. 2
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4603

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143

Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.093 per kWh,

NAVARRO COUN’ ‘10443720005059333 UNME.I:”

Navarro County

@ Ej V EDvmce # 2087943 - 53225755

Account #:

Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
1/2/2025

Current Charges: $15.03

Due Date:

SUPPORT

i) | o 3|@%ﬁ.«.=

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {ECRS)

Firm fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Outdoor Lighting - Facilities

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal ~ Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

80.00
80.00
82.00
82.00
82.00

80.00
1.00
1.00

80.00

80.00

14.96
14.96
14.96
14.63
14.63

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00014
0.00007
0.00058

0.00020
1.26000
9.04000
0.00400
0.00020

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total
$3.94

$.01
$.01
$.05
$4.05

$.01
$1.26
$9.04
$.32
$.02
$10.65

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.03
$.30
$0.33

$15.03

Page 3




Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53225754

Account #:

Service Period: 10/21/2024 - 11/20/2024

Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
Due Date: 1/2/2025
Current Charges: $20.27

SUPPORT

Shell Energy SolutionsDEC []9 202’1 -'.2. Meter || ; tiplie V
;(L)’;::: 1017‘5‘ : | "10443720005059302_UNME A 1 150
annin St ,
suite3500 N AVARRO COUNTY
Houston, TX 7}3(‘)13DITOR, S OFF]CE
_ Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343 Energy Rate 150.00 0.04930 $7.40
AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 150.00 0.00045 $.07
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 154.00 0.00014 $.02
E£S11D: Firm Fuel Supply Service 154.00 0.00007 $.01
' Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 154.00 0.00058 $.09
10443720005059302 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $7.59
Service Address: TDU Delivery Charges
300 W3RDAVE GRDL 1
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4603 Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 150.00 0.00020 $.02
Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
Your Reference: Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 10.34000 $10.34
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 150.00 0.00400 $.60
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 150.00 0.00020 $.03
E-mail: Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $12.25
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@amerescg.com, Taxes
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
& STATE SALES TAX 20.14 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 20.14 0.0000% $.00
For Outages/Emergencies Call: CITY SALES TAX 20.14 0.0000% $.00
c"s:terpoim g;g:g;;:‘;izg PUCA Assessment 19.72 0.1670% $.03
Nueces 361-387-2581 Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 19.72 1.9970% $.40
Oncor 888-313-4747 Subtotal - Taxes $0.43
Sharyland 800-545-4513 Total Current Charges
TNMP 888-866-7456 $20.27
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Page 4




Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESIID:
10443720001830246

Service Address:
00313 W 3RD AVE
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4665

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

ERREELVED

NAVARRO COUNTRE

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53224104
Account &

12/3/2024
1/2/2025
Current Charges: $80.38

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

SUPPORT

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

Energy Charges

Energy Rate
HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts fFee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

764.00
764.00
800.00
800.00
800.00

764.00

1.00
764.00

1.00
764.00
764.00
764.00
764.00

79.89
79.89
79.89
78.2
78.2

Unit Price

0.043830
0.00045
0.00013
0.00006
0.00058

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00000
0.00360
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

$14.07
$4.61
$.10
$2.26
$16.24
$.03
$2.73
$.04
$40.08

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.12
$1.55
$1.67

$80.38

Page 5




Shell
ENERGY

RECEIVED

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St~ DEC 09 202"‘

Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010

NAVARRO COUNTY
uestions o s - :
Questions o SITPIXIR S, OF FICE

AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ES!ID:
10443720001830277

Service Address:
315 W 3RD AVE STE A
CORSICANA, TX 75110-0492

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53224103

Account #

Service Period: 10/21/2024 - 11/20/2024

i

SR

185899402LG

invoice Date: 12/3/2024
1/2/2025

Current Charges: $176.40

Oue Date:

20,284. . 19,819.

SUPPORT

Energy Charges

Energy Rate
HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX
COUNTY SALES TAX
CITY SALES TAX
PUCA Assessment
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

465.00
465.00
487.00
487.00
487.00

173.64
173.64
173.64
173.35

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00012
0.00005
0.00057

4.95900
21.30000
0.04500
11.13000
5.12100
0.00040
0.61450
0.01220

0.0000%
0.0000%
1.0000%
0.1670%

$54.55
$21.30
$.50
$11.13
$56.33
$.19
$6.76
$.13
$150.89

$.00
$.00
$1.73
$.29
$2.02

$176.40

Page 6




Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

EHIVEL

Service Period: 10/21/2024 - 11/20/2024

Navarro County
ice #: 2087943 - 53224100

Current Charges: $7,165.44

SUPPORT

o TR
'Usage (kWh}
el

B o il

-\‘.ﬁ"!"il_

S . 107267397LG
909 Fannin St
sulte 3500 NAVARRO COUNTY
Houston, TX 77010 AUDITOR’S OFFICE
Energy Charges uanti Unit Price Total
Questions or Comments: gy 8 Q Y
Toll-free 877-238-5343 Energy Rate 86,640.00 0.04930 $4,271.35
AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 86,640.00 0.00045 $38.99
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {ECRS) 90,680.00 0.00014 $12.85
ESI ID: Firm Fuel Supply Service 90,680.00 0.00006 $5.17
) Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift 90,680.00 0.00058 $52.19
10443720001836012 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $4,380.55
Service Address: TDU Delivery Charges
312 W 2ND AVE
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3004 Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 221.00 4.95%00 $1,095.94
Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Your Reference: , Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 254.00 0.04500 $11.43
Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 254.00 5.12100 $1,300.74
E-mail: Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 86,640.00 0.00040 $35.26
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 254,00 0.61450 $156.08
janderson@ameresco.com, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 254.00 0.01220 $3.10
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $2,634.98
For Outages/Emergencies Call: Taxes
SEP oot gg;:gz";ﬁg STATE SALES TAX 7,076.65 0.0000% $.00
Ne'“e' oint 213079581 COUNTY SALES TAX 7,076.65 0.0000% $.00
o”i‘“ 253134747 CITY SALES TAX 7,076.65 0.0000% $.00
S: °’| i #30.545-4513 PUCA Assessment 6,926.75 0.1670% $11.57
TNm,a" o60 Gee Tase Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 6,926.75 1.9970% $138.34
Subtotal ~ Taxes $149.91
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 | Current Charges
Total € ge $7,165.44

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Page 7




Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010
’ AUDITOR’S OF
Questions or Comments:

Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI 1D:
10443720001830308

Service Address:
315 W 3RD AVE STE B
CORSICANA, TX 75110-0492

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@Is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53224099

12/3/2024
1/2/2025

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

Current Charges: $207.28

SUPPORT

157664405LG

NAVARRO COUNTY

FICE
Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Energy Rate 642.00 0.04930 $31.65
HGAC Fee 642.00 0.00045 $.29
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 672.00 0.00012 $.08
Firm Fuel Supply Service 672.00 0.00005 $.03
Market Securitization (Debt} Financing - Uplift 672.00 0.00057 $.38
Subtotal -- Energy Charges $32.43
TDU Delivery Charges
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 13.00 4.95900 $64.47
Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 13.00 0.04500 $.59
Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 13.00 5.12100 $66.57
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 642.00 0.00040 $.26
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 13.00 0.61450 $7.99
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 13.00 0.01220 $.16
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $172.47
Taxes
STATE SALES TAX 203.94 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 203.94 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 203.94 1.0000% $2.04
PUCA Assessment 203.6 0.1670% $.34
Subtotal - Taxes $2.38
Total Current Charges
$207.28
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010

| ?RECEWE)“‘

DEC 09 2

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53224098

12/3/2024
1/2/2025
Current Charges: $4,213.91

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

SUPPORT

Service Period: 10/21/2024 - 11/20/2024

130911030LG

48,700

NAVARRO COUNTY

AUDITOR’S

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI ID:
10443720001835423

Service Address:
300 W 3RD AVE UNIT 3
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4603

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgilen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

y E?‘l&é&harges

Quantity
Energy Rate 48,700.00
HGAC Fee 48,700.00
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 50,971.00
Firm Fuel Supply Service 50,971.00
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 50,971.00

Subtotal - Energy Charges
TDU Delivery Charges
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 138.00
Meter Charge 1.00
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 160.00
Customer Charge 1.00
Distribution System Charge 160.00
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 48,700.00
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 160.00
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 160.00
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes
STATE SALES TAX 4,163.02
COUNTY SALES TAX 4,163.02
CITY SALES TAX 4,163.02
PUCA Assessment 4,074.84
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 4,074.84

Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00014
0.00006
0.00058

4.95900
21.30000
0.04500
11.13000
5.12100
0.00040
0.61450
0.01220

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$2,400.91
$21.92
$7.23
$2.90
$29.34
$2,462.30

$684.34
$21.30
$7.20
$11.13
$819.37
$19.82
$98.32
$1.95
$1,663.43

$.00
$.00
$.00
$6.80
$81.38
$88.18

$4,213.91

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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e -
Shell Energy Solutions ,Mm 5 | b At et I e vy .95'
PUCT: 10174 ., 107267050L.G A 26,056. 25,946,
909 Fannin St NAVARRO COU_W T ¥
Suite 3500 ) g
Houston, T 77010 AUDITOR’S QFFICE
Energy Charges uantit Unit Price Total
Questions or Comments: ey & a v
Tol-free 877-238-5343 Energy Rate 6,600.00 0.08417 $555.52
AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 6,600.00 0.00045 $2.97
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {ECRS} 6,773.00 0.00010 $.66
ESI ID: Firm Fuel Supply Service 6,773.00 0.00000 $.00
: Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 6,773.00 0.00057 $3.86
10443720001907436 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $563.01
Service Address: TDU Delivery Charges
00800 N MAIN ST STE X
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3053 Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 40.00 4.95900 $198.36
Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Your Reference: Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 50.00 0.04500 $2.25
Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge , 50.00 5.12100 $256.05
E-mail: Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 6,600.00 0.00040 $2.69
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 50.00 0.61450 $30.72
janderson®ameresco.com, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 50.00 0.01220 $.61
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $523.11
For Qutages/Emergencies Call: Taxes
ngt ooint g;g‘:;i";ﬁg STATE SALES TAX 1,1009 0.0000% $.00
e ertoin i i COUNTY SALES TAX 1,100.9 0.0000% $.00
O“ecfs i CITY SALES TAX 1,100.9 0.0000% $.00
S':‘:r"l B 200.505.4513 PUCA Assessment 1,077.6 0.1670% $1.81
TNM\:’a 888-866-7456 Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 1,077.6 1.9970% $21.51
Subtotal - Taxes $23.32
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026 Total Curren es
urrent Charg: $1,109.44

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Navarro County

Y g B Inyrojce #: 2087943 - 53218115
lR"ECE i V Ehﬁnt #:

Service Period: 10/16/2024 - 11/15/2024

12/3/2024
Due Date: 1/2/2025
Current Charges: $1,109.44

Invoice Date:

SUPPORT
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" RECEIVELS

Service Period: 10/16/2024 - 11/15/2024

Shell Energy Solutions

i
PUCT: 10174 DEC []9 202

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53217986

Account

Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
Due Date: 1/2/2025
Current Charges: $117.00

SUPPORT

909 Fannin St
Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010 W] AVARRO COUNTY

’ Fi
Questions orComme:QsUl)‘T()R S O
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESt1D:
10443720001505080

Service Address:
00221 W 1ST AVE
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3052

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call;

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

'

E;ggy Charges

Energy Rate
HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

1,146.00
1,146.00
1,198.00
1,198.00
1,198.00

1,146.00

1.00
1,146.00

1.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00
1,146.00

116.23
116.23
116.23
113.77
113.77

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00013
0.00000
0.00058

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00000
0.00360
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$56.50
$.52
$.16
$.00
$.69
$57.87

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

RECE] VEB

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53217977

Account

oto ﬁ"zﬁ )

fod: 10/16/2024 - 11/15/2024

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

12/3/2024
1/2/2025
Current Charges: $213.43

SUPPORT

909 Fannin St

, DEC 09 2

Houston, TX 77010 NAVARRO COL
Questions or Commené: UDITOR ’ S O F

Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI ID:
10443720001906878

Service Address:
601 N 13TH ST SHOP
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3015

Your Reference:
€-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

I 159709697LG A ] 32,189, 30,921

L=

b Eds al €4

AR . .

F?E Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Energy Rate 1,268.00 0.04930 $62.51
HGAC Fee 1,268.00 0.00045 $.57
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 1,303.00 0.00016 $.21
Firm Fuel Supply Service 1,303.00 0.00000 $.00
Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift 1,303.00 0.00057 $.74

Subtotal -- Energy Charges $64.03
TDU Delivery Charges
Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 9.00 4.95900 $44.63
Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Nuclear Decommissioning fee 18.00 0.04500 $.81
Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 9.00 6.14110 $55.27
Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 1,268.00 0.00040 $.52
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 18.00 0.61450 $11.06
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 18.00 0.01220 $.22
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $144.94
Taxes
STATE SALES TAX 211.33 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 211.33 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 211.33 0.0000% $.00
PUCA Assessment 206.85 0.1670% $.34
Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 206.85 1.9970% $4.12
Subtotal ~ Taxes $4.46
Total Current Charges
8 $213.43

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

AUDITOR’S O

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI 1D:
10443720001906909

Service Address:
00601 N 13TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3015

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Qutages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

ECEIV

E_ET’T”- LA VR <:q.v*n:-§ e
. o L

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53217975

EDY

Service Period: 10/16/2024 - 11/15/2024

Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
Due Date: 1/2/2025
Current Charges: $1,011.78

SUPPORT

NAVARRO COUNTY

?nleg'éy’charges

Energy Rate
HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal ~ Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

10,380.00
10,380.00
10,647.00
10,647.00
10,647.00

40.00
1.00
40.00
1.00
40.00
10,380.00
40.00
40.00

1,000.59
1,000.59
1,000.59
979.41
979.41

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00013
0.00000
0.00057

4.95900
21.30000
0.04500
11.13000
5.12100
0.00040
0.61450
0.01220

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

Total

$511.73
$4.67
$1.40
$.00
$6.07
$523.87

$198.36
$21.30
$1.80
$11.13
$204.84
$4.22
$24.58
$.49
$466.72

$.00
$.00
$.00
$1.63
$19.56
$21.19

$1,011.78
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Navarro County invoice Date: 12/3/2024 SU PPO RT

Invoice #: 2087943 - 53217974 Due Date: 1/2/2025

E C E} VE%" Current Charges: $8.37

Service Period: 10/16/2024 - 11/15/2024

Shell Energy Solutions 0 e 'g, A i
PUCT: 10174 DEC J 165181207LG
908 Fannin St
:"“iéf“’gx 010 NAVARRO COUNTY
ouston,
s (YT
Questions or mmemsAUDITOR S C Pméfg\fcharges Quantity Unit Price Total
uesti ol :
Toli-free 877-238-5343 Energy Rate 14.00 0.04930 $.69
AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 14.00 0.00045 $.01
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {(ECRS) 15.00 0.00007 $.00
ESIID: Firm Fuel Supply Service 15.00 0.00000 $.00
: Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift 15.00 0.00058 $.01
10443720009381474 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $0.71
Z;(’)"::IGZA,\:)":’-VSE” TDU Delivery Charges
CORSICANA, TX 75110-2905 Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 14.00 0.01840 $.26
Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61
Your Reference: Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 14.00 0.02130 $.30
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 14.00 0.00360 $.05
E-mail: Subtotal - TOU Delivery Charges $7.48
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com, Taxes
MpESAE(EY.cogmeCiali@l-tnet STATE SALES TAX 8.36 0.0000% $.00
For Outages/E es Call COUNTY SALES TAX 8.36 0.0000% $.00
A‘;L e me"g’;‘;e;na 85 CITY SALES TAX 8.36 0.0000% $.00
ConterPoint 800:332:71 ot PUCA Assessment 8.18 0.1670% $.01
Nieces 361.387-2581 Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee 8.18 1.9970% $.17
Oncor 888.313-4747 Subtotal - Taxes $0.18
Sharyland 800-545-4513 Total Current Charges
TNMP 888-866-7456 $8.37
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh,
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Shﬁfﬁ - Nava'rro County Invoice Date:  12/3/2024 SU PPO RT
\J'r E . m’e #: 2087943 - 53217972 Due Date: 1/2/2025
i l \/ nt Current Charges: $119.20

Shell Energy Solutions DEC D 9 20

PUCT: 10174

fFaminst  NAVARRO COUNTY

Suite 3500

Houston, Tx 77010 AUDITOR?’S OFTICE

17,283. | 1 149

Questions or Comments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Toll-free 877-238-5343 Energy Rate 149.00 0.04930 $7.35
AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 149.00 0.00045 $.07
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 156.00 0.00020 $.03
Es1 10 MarketSecurnistion (bebi) Financing.- Uit 156,00 000057 00
arket Securitization (Debt) Financing - Upli X X E
10443720006418065 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $7.54
Service Address: TDU Delivery Charges
00209 W 1ST AVE
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3052 Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 6.00 4.95900 $29.75
Meter Charge 1.00 21.30000 $21.30
Your Reference: Nuclear Decommisstoning Fee 6.00 0.04500 $.27
Customer Charge 1.00 11.13000 $11.13
Distribution System Charge 6.00 7.14490 $42.87
E-mail: Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 149.00 0.00040 $.06
tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 6.00 0.61450 $3.69
janderson@ameresco.com, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 6.00 0.01220 $.07
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $109.14
For Outages/Emergencies Call: Taxes
éﬁ:{erpoim :g;:;g:‘;fig STATE SALES TAX 118.72 0.0000% $.00
Nueces 361.387-2581 COUNTY SALES TAX 118.72 0.0000% $.00
CITY SALES TAX 118.72 0.0000% $.00
Oncor 888-313-4747
PUCA Assessment 116.21 0.1670% $.20
Sharyland 800-545-4513 . .
TNMP 888-866-7456 Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee . 116.21 1.9970% $2.32
Subtotal - Taxes $2.52
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026
Total Current Charges $119.20

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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Navarro County Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53217069 Due Date: 1/2/2025

Current Charges: $45.57

SUPPORT

Accou nt #

ﬂ‘f\ L
RE CL}VF Service Period: 10/14/2024 - 11/13/2024

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

909 Fannin St

Suite 3500

DEC 09 202‘1

17895976LG

Houston, TX 7701} AVARRO COUNTY

Questions or Comfﬁ‘el
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI ID:
10443720001978116

Service Address:
312 W 2ND AVE BLDG GUN
CORSICANA, TX 75110-3004

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

r‘Ei’!ergy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

402.00
402.00
421.00
421.00
421.02

402.00

1.00
402.00

1.00
402.00
402.00
402.00
402.00

45.32
45.32
45.32
44.36
44.36

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00009
0.00000
0.00057

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00000
0.00360
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
1.9970%

$7.41
$4.61
$.05
$2.26
$8.54
$.01
$1.44
$.02
$24.34

$.00
$.00
$ .00
$.06
$.89
$0.95

$45.57
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PUCT: 10174
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI ID:
10443720001978085

Service Address:
2810 NE COUNTY ROAD 0080 BLDG PISTL
CORSICANA, TX 75109-5017

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143

Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Explration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Ej?*-f’v“‘?ED

Shell Energy Solutions DEC 0 9 202[1

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53216900

Account #:

Service Period: 10/14/2024 - 11/13/2024

184569268LG

Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
Due Date: 1/2/2025

Current Charges: $11.86

SUPPORT

NAVARRO COUNTY
Houston, TX 7701013 T OR?S OFFIC

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)
Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment
Subtotal ~ Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

53.00
53.00
55.00
55.00
55.02

53.00

53 00

1.00
53.00
53.00

11.83
11.83
11.82

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00011
0.00000
0.00055

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00360

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%

Total

$2.61
$.02
$.01
$.00
$.03
$2.67

$.98
$4.61
$.01
$2.26
$1.13

$9 18

g8

o
...:...

$11.86
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o Shell
=Y ENErRGY
RECEIVED

II;
Shell E Soluti
rucr g0t DEC 09 2024
909 Fannin St
Suite 35

e o NAYHRRO COUNTY
ITOR’S OFFICE

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI 1D:
10443720001943799

Service Address:
907 NW 2ND ST BLDG
KERENS, TX 75144-2427

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Navarro County
Invoice #. 2087943 - 53216724

Account

Service Period: 10/11/2024 - 11/12/2024

Current Charges: $72.95

12/3/2024
1/2/2025

SUPPORT

A ]

=
90,980.

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

698.00
698.00
730.00
730.00
730.02

698.00
1.00
698.00

698.00
698.00
698.00
698.00

725
72.5
725
71.96
71.96

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00012
0.00000
0.00056

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00000
0.00360
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
0.5810%

Total

$34.42
$.31
$.09

$ .41
$35.22

$12.86
$4.61
$.09
$2.26
$14.83
$.03
$2.49
$.04
$37.21

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.11
$.41
$0.52

$72.97
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Shell Energy Solu

oeroon“RAVARRO COUN
s09Fanninst A UDITOR’S OFFICE

Suite 3500
Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI ID:
10443720009324651

Service Address:
205 SE 3RD ST
KERENS, TX 75144-3117

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call;

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric

service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

] avarro County
CEIVED
K’V' p— H nvoice #: 2087943 - 53216720

Account #

Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
Due Date: 1/2/2025
Current Charges: $70.12

SUPPORT

Energy Charges

Energy Rate
HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift

Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution Systern Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

668.00
668.00
698.00
698.00
698.02

668.00

1.00
668.00

1.00
668.00
668.00
668.00
668.00

69.7
69.7
69.7
69.18
69.18

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00013
0.00000
0.00056

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00000
0.00360
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%
0.5810%

Total

$32.93
$.30
$.09
$.00
$.39
$33.71

$12.31
$4.61
$.09
$2.26
$14.20
$.02
$2.39
$.04
$35.92

LRV RV RS
CoRQ
5888

$0.49

$70.12

Page 19




DEC 09 2024
Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174 NAVARRO COUN

909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 7701

Questtons or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI ID:
10443720002001087

Service Address:
104 2ND ST BARN
BLOOMING GROVE, TX 76626-3780

Your Reference:
E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Qutages/Emergencies Call:

Navarro County

WV T | Jnvoice #: 2087943 - 53209000

Account #

Service Period: 10/9/2024 - 11/8/2024

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

12/3/2024
1/2/2025

Current Charges: $57.67

SUPPORT

é\UDITOR’S QFFICE

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {(ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX
COUNTY SALES TAX
CITY SALES TAX
PUCA Assessment
Subtotal ~ Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

540.00
540.00
565.00
565.00
565.02

540.00
1.00
540.00

540.00
540.00
540.00
$40.00

57.31
57.31
57.31
57.22

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00010
0.00000
0.00055

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00000
0.00360
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%

Total

$26.62
$.24
$.06
$.00
$.31
$27.23

$9.95
$4.61
$.07
$2.26
$11.48
$.02
$1.93
$.03
$30.35

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.09
$0.09

$57.67
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c | IVE Davarro Count Invoice Date: 12/3/2024

- 2 i Y SUPPORT
I Invoice #: 2087943 - 53209000 Due Date: 1/2/2025

= Account #: Current Charges: $21.74

DEC 09 2024 Service Period: 10/9/2024 - 11/8/2024
Shell Energy SolunoN AVARRO COUN

PUCT: 10174

sokanninst  AUDITOR’S OFFIC

Suite 3500

Houston, TX 77010

Questions or Comments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total

Toll-free 877-238-5343 Energy Rate 158.00 0.04930 $7.79

AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 158.00 0.00045 $.07
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service {ECRS) 165.00 0.00012 $.02

ESHIE: Market Securtsation (Deb) Financing - Uplft 165.02 000053 S 00

arket Securitization (Debt) Financing - Upli X . E

10443720000006236 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $7.97

Service Address: TDU Delivery Charges

448 TOWER ST OFC

FROST, TX 76641-0121 Transmission Cost Recovery Factor 158.00 0.01840 $2.91
Meter Charge 1.00 4.61000 $4.61

Your Reference: Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 158.00 0.00010 $.02
Customer Charge 1.00 2.26000 $2.26
Distribution System Charge 158.00 0.02130 $3.36

E-mail: Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor 158.00 0.00000 $.01

tgillen@navarrocounty.org, Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 158.00 0.00360 $.56

janderson@ameresco.com, Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 158.00 0.00010 $.01

mp2energy.commercial @1s-t.net Subtotat - TDU Delivery Charges $13.74

For Outages/Emergencies Call; Taxes

AEP 877-373-4858 STATE SALES TAX 21.63 0.0000% $.00

CenterPolnt 800-332.7143 COUNTY SALES TAX 21.63 0.0000% $.00

Nueces 361-387-2581 PUCA Assessment 216 0.1670% $.03

Oncor 888-313-4747 . : )

Sharyland 800-545-4513 fubtatal - Taxes $0.03

TNMP 888-866-7456

Total Current Charges
$21.74

Contract Explration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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Navarro County Invoice Date: 12/3/2024 S U P PO RT

Invoice #: 2087943 - 53208996 Due Date: 1/2/2025

Account ¢ Current Charges: $11.89

Service Period: 10/9/2024 - 11/8/2024

Shell Energy Solutions

DEC 09 2024

909 Fannin St NAVARRO COUNT
Suite 3500 M";,UDITOR’S OFFICE

Houston, TX 77

b/ 10443720005

L1/

082738_UNME

Questions or Comments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total

Toll-free 877-238-5343 Energy Rate 70.00 0.04930 $3.45

AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 70.00 0.00045 $.03

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 72.00 0.00010 $.01

Esi 10 Market Securnaton (bebt) Financing - pli 7202 000056 S s
arket Securitization {Debt) Financing - Upli E . E

10443720005082738 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $3.53

Service Address:

TDU Delivery Charges
104 2ND ST GRDL 175W

BLOOMING GROVE, TX 76626-9780 Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 70.00 0.00020 $.01
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 70.00 0.00400 $.28
Your Reference: Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 6.78000 $6.78
Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 70.00 0.00020 $.01
E-mail: Subtotal - TOU Delivery Charges $8.34
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com, Taxes
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
STATE SALES TAX 11.84 0.0000% $.00
For Out /e ies Call: COUNTY SALES TAX 11.84 0.0000% $ .00
or Dutages/tmergencies Cal: CITY SALES TAX 11.84 0.0000% $.00
AEP 877-373-4858
PUCA Assessment 11.82 0.1670% $.02
CenterPoint 800-332-7143 Subtotal — Taxes $0.02
Nueces 361-387-2581 :
Oncor 888-313-4747 Total Current Charges
Sharyland 800-545-4513 $11.89
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174
909 Fannin St DEC 0 9 202"
Suite 3500

Houston, TX H%Q/ARRO COUNTY
Questions or fobnigftE OR’ S OFFICE

Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESIID:
10443720001166628

Service Address:
17500 FM 709 N
DAWSON, TX 76639-3314

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Call:
AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143

Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53208942

Account A

Service Period: 10/8/2024 - 11/7/2024

12/3/2024
1/2/2025
Current Charges: $106.63

Invoice Date:

Due Date:

SUPPORT

Energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotal -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX
COUNTY SALES TAX
CITY SALES TAX
PUCA Assessment
Subtotat ~ Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

1,060.00
1,060.00
1,109.00
1,109.00
1,109.02

1,060.00

1.00
1,060.00

1.00
1,060.00
1,060.00
1,060.00
1,060.00

105.91
105.91
105.91
105.73

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00011
0.00000
0.00056

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00000
0.00360
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%

Total

$52.26
$.48
$.13
5.00
$ .62
$53.49

$19.53
$4.61
$.14
$2.26
$22.53

$3.79
$.06
$52.96

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.18
$0.18

$106.63
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Shell
NERG)

RE(‘EWED

Navarro County
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53207488

Account #

Service Period: 10/8/2024 - 11/7/2024

Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
1/2/2025

Current Charges: $22.51

Due Date:

SUPPORT

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174 DEC 0 9 2024 10443720004821035 UNME
909 Fannin St
Suite 3500
Houston, TX 7;.81’6‘VARRO COUNTY
A UDITO&’ S OFFICH Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Questions or Comments
Toll-free 877- 238 5343 Energy Rate 140.00 0.04930 $6.90
AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 140.00 0.00045 $.06
ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS} 144.00 0.00010 $.01
ESI ID: Firm Fuel Supply Service 144.00 0.00000 $.00
i Market Securitizatton (Debt) Financing - Uplift 144.02 0.00056 $.08
10443720004821036 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $7.05
Service Address: TDU Delivery Charges
17500 FM 709 N GRDL 175W
DAWSON, TX 76639-3314 Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 140.00 0.00020 $.02
Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
Your Reference: Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 2.00 6.78000 $13.56
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 140.00 0.00400 $.56
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 140.00 0.00020 $.03
E-mail: Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $15.43
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@®ameresco.com, Taxes
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
STATE SALES TAX 224 0.0000% $.00
COUNTY SALES TAX 224 0.0000% $.00
For Outages/Emergencles Cal: CITY SALES TAX 224 0.0000% $.00
AEP . S7rs45s8 PUCA Assessment 22.37 0.1670% $.03
CenterPoint 800-332-7143 Subtotal - Taxes $0.03
Nueces 361-387-2581 ‘
Oncor 888-313-4747 Total Current Charges
Sharyland 800-545-4513 $22.51
TNMP 888-866-7456
Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026
The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
\
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ShB“ ‘. Navarro County Invoice Date:  12/3/2024 SU PPO RT

ﬁ Invoice #: 2087943 - 53207344 Due Date: 1/2/2025

RLE " r IV E Dcoun( # Current Charges: $9.84

Service Period: 10/8/2024 - 11/7/2024

Shell Energy Solutions DEC 09 202

PUCT: 10174
909 Fannin St

Suite 3soox NAVARRO COUNTY
Houston, TX 77010 A UDITOR’S OFFFE

10443720009005422_UNME | A |

Questions or Comments: Energy Charges Quantity Unit Price Total
Toll-free 877-238-5343 Energy Rate 40.00 0.04930 $1.97
AtYourService@shellenergy.com HGAC Fee 40.00 0.00045 $.02

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS) 41.00 0.00010 $.00
ESI ID: FlrmkFueI Supply Serw(c; - . :igg o.ogoog 2.00

Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Upli K 0.0004 .02
10443720009005422 Subtotal -- Energy Charges $2.01

Service Address:

TDU Delivery Charges
17500 FM 709 N GRDL 2

DAWSON, TX 76639-3314 Nuclear Decommissioning Fee 40.00 0.00020 $.01
Customer Charge 1.00 1.26000 $1.26
Your Reference: Outdoor Lighting - Facilities 1.00 6.38000 $6.38
Distribution Cost Recovery Factor 40.00 0.00400 $.16
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge 40.00 0.00020 $.01
E-mail: Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges $7.82
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com, Taxes
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net
STATE SALES TAX 98 0.0000% $.00
For Outages/Emergencles Call: E:EI’}Y";KESSA ‘IL'S( TAxX g: ggggg: 2 gg
AEP 877-373-4858 ' ’

: PUCA Assessment 9.79 0.1670% $.01
CenterPoint 800-332-7143 Subtotal ~ Taxes $0.01
Nueces 361-387-2581 .
Oncor 888-313-4747 Total Current Charges
Sharyland 800-545-4513 $9.84
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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i, Shell
il ERIE

RECEIVED

Navarro County Invoice Date: 12/3/2024
Invoice #: 2087943 - 53198854 Due Date: 1/2/2025
Account Current Charges: $41.12

SUPPORT

Shell Energy Solutions
PUCT: 10174

Service Period: 10/1/2024 - 10/31/2024
B T e b J;. Vit

pecd] | o el SN ERTR L

15,357

bl

909 Fannin St

EC 09 2024
houton ™ TMIVARRO COUNTY

Questlons or CA\!neh
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

€SI ID:
10443720001889425

Service Address:
700 S AUSTIN AVE
RICHLAND, TX 76681-4440

Your Reference:
€-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,

janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial @is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencies Cail:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

H‘&TOR’ S OFFICYE energy Charges

Energy Rate

HGAC Fee

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Market Securitization (Debt) Financing - Uplift
Subtotat -- Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Energy Efficiency Cost Recovery Factor

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor

Rate Case Expenses Surcharge
Subtotal - TDU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX
COUNTY SALES TAX
CITY SALES TAX
PUCA Assessment
Subtotal - Taxes

Total Current Charges

Quantity

364.00
364.00
381.00
381.00
381.01

364.00

1.00
364.00

1.00
364.00
364.00
364.00
364.00

40.88
40.88
40.88
40.82

Unit Price

0.04930
0.00045
0.00013
0.00000
0.00052

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00000
0.00360
0.00010

0.0000%
0.0000%
0.0000%
0.1670%

Total
$17.95

$.05
$.00
$.20
$18.36

$6.71
$4.61
$.05
$2.26
$7.74
$.01
$1.30
$.02
$22.70

$.00
$.00
$.00
$.06
$0.06

$41.12

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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Shell

Shell Energy Solutions DF_C- 09 202[1

PUCT: 10174

Navarro County

(S rl’a ey i‘E‘f e __:rfw E Dlnvoice #: 2087943 - 53194936
R R Ll (U y =4
s ﬁ_i@% g Account ¢

Service Perlod: 9/27/2024 - 10/29/2024

Current Charges: $16.46

SUPPORT

b0 e A

1972082401

A

909 Fannin St NAVARRO COUNT

£

Suite 3500 N
iCE

Houston, TX 7708 UDITOR’S OFF

Questions or Comments:
Toll-free 877-238-5343
AtYourService@shellenergy.com

ESI ID:
10443720002133595

Service Address:
913 NW 2ND ST
KERENS, TX 75144-2427

Your Reference:

E-mail:
tgillen@navarrocounty.org,
janderson@ameresco.com,
mp2energy.commercial@is-t.net

For Outages/Emergencles Call:

AEP 877-373-4858
CenterPoint 800-332-7143
Nueces 361-387-2581
Oncor 888-313-4747
Sharyland 800-545-4513
TNMP 888-866-7456

Contract Expiration Date: 12/01/2026

Energy Charges

Energy Rate
HGAC fee

Firm Fuel Supply Service

Subtotal - Energy Charges

TDU Delivery Charges

Transmission Cost Recovery Factor

Meter Charge

Nuclear Decommissioning Fee

Customer Charge

Distribution System Charge

Distribution Cost Recovery Factor
Subtotal - TOU Delivery Charges

Taxes

STATE SALES TAX

COUNTY SALES TAX

CITY SALES TAX

PUCA Assessment

Miscellaneous Gross Receipts Fee
Subtotal ~ Taxes

Total Current Charges

ERCOT Contingency Reserve Service (ECRS)

Market Securitization {Debt) Financing - Uplift

Quantity

70.00
70.00
73.00
73.00
73.01

70.00
1.00
70.00
1.00
70.00
70.00

15.18
15.18
15.18
15.07
15.07

Unit Price

0.07318
0.00045
0.00013
0.00000
0.000S5

0.01840
4.61000
0.00010
2.26000
0.02130
0.00360

6.2500%
0.5000%
1.5000%
0.1670%
0.5810%

Total

$5.12
$.03
$.01
$.00
$.04
$5.20

$1.29
$4.61

$.01
$2.26
$1.49

$.25
$9.91

The average price you paid for electric
service this month was $0.093 per kWh.
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CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
200 N 12TH ST

CB NED CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Billing Office Hours:

Page 1 of 1

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

A 5 Due Date Amount Due
12/10/2024 $125.92

Water/S 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Frid Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY-ANNEX 2
¢ e;hgm%g%ﬁzm Billing ggst:mn(;é 083&;%;%‘2 - onday T rncay Pin#: 05478601
one: |
T e e): E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 800 N MAIN
NSAYA% sRIQIINTY To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 10/07/2024 - 11/07/2024
AUDITOR’S OFFICE =~ ‘.diwicosicanacom Billing Date: 11/20/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
4 4,000 ) (Descrigtion Amount\
2,200 Water $61.82
' | Sewer $52.60
2,400 — Supplementary Fee $3.50
% 1,600 . 5 = . Street Improvement F $8.00
800 -
0 1

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
Previous Year

CURRENT METERED USAGE

Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 54 57 3,000

N

Current Year

Dehit: VO M- RAWDH- R3O

Diesl oM 00T

BOA:

1 At
IMPORTANT MESSAGES nvojoett:
f Yenflors: .
*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the k J
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $125.92
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $125.92
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025

/

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

‘g CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

VoS

**AUTO¥«SCH S-DPIGIT 25310 10 PS5 LuBALSAB2D-A-1
25b9 1 AV 0.540

NAVARRO COUNTY-ANNEX 2
300 W 3RD AVE STE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

Service Address:
Service Period:

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
_ 12/10/2024 $125.92

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($

800 N MAIN
10/07/2024 - 11/07/2024

)

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

014000030300L0000125920000125920000000007

0 A



Page 2 of 2

RECEIVFthy of corsicana YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

gJAL,l,TIZ-?-:_%LSHNG ~ Account Number AT e

CORS IW NA 2024CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 12/10/2024 $65.90
Wateﬂy é‘\%c&% bEOUNE["Yg gf&ﬁ?"“;z 00 p.m., Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
OR!S:OFFIQEs lﬁgtﬁgw?é 039)%150:4825 :m#f . 05184001
Trash (Allied Waste): E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.qov ervice Address: 317 W 3RD
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 10/04/2024 - 11/06/2024
e Billing Date: 11/20/2024

YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES

K 1,000 N /Descrigtion Amount

(=3

80
60

' Water $17.50
' Sewer $22.20
' 0 Garbage $14.70
B Supplementary Fee $3.50
Street Improvement F $8.00
0

-
Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

(=T =1

20

(=3

Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 349 350 1,000
o J
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
/*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the A 1\ J/
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and ]
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $65.90
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $65.90
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025
- J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA Service Address: 317 W 3RD
i UTILITY BILLING Service Period: 10/04/2024 - 11/06/2024
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST :
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 Account Number 1 4 Am$06uf_,nt9 gue
L e
AUTOx*SCH S-DIGIT 7?5110 10 PS5 L4BBLSABZ20-A-1
FrAUTossscH 50 AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ )
L e A e A e L TR T
NAVARRO COUNTY dytaudipuadh bfeled A pininnmn
300 W SR AVE SUITE 4 T BU N B R T TU S IR U DR
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603 CITY OF CORSICANA

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

AT A 00-0000080005000006 590000006 $ 00000000008



RECEIVED Page 10f 2

CITY OF CORSICANA YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT
‘g UTILITY BILLING
25 202

L LR Due Date Amount Due
CORSICANA CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 J 12/10/2024 $65.90

NAVARRCO COUNTY i Offica H
whn ice 1o 2
WaAH&JnmeSercg " 8:00 a m.u-r?s:oo p.m., Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing gﬁstomg &e;r\éigf.:‘t 605 Pin#: 05184001
one: .
Trash (Allied Waste): E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 313 W3RD
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 10/07/2024 - 11/07/2024
. ! MIH .
www.cityofcorsicana.com BI”Ing Date: 11/20/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES

4 2,000 A /Descrigtion Amounﬁ

Water $17.50

Sewer $22.20
1,200 Garbage $14.70

800 Supplementary Fee $3.50
Street Improvement F $8.00
400
0

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

1,600

Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read = Current Read Usage
Water 9 10 1,000
5 P
IMPORTANT MESSAGES
(:‘A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the k L 4
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and ]
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $65.90
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $65.90
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025
o /
Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.
CITY OF CORSICANA Service Add.ress: 313 W3RD
i UTILITY BILLING Service Period: 10/07/2024 - 11/07/2024

CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 |I1|||4 Am$06u5n; gue

«xAUTOXxxSCH 5-DIGIT 75110 L0 PSS LY8A8LS5AB20-A-1

ST - AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ )
IIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII'IIIIIIIII'I"IIIIIIIllIIIIlIIlIIIIIIIl"IIII

NAVARRO COUNTY 0 L e e L T L | U U H T LTy U LAt e
500 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4 fieofoefsgeesentag AT T A beng bR
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603 CITY OF CORSICANA

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

LT 0050000070005000005 590000005590060000000



CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

Qing Office Hours:
8:0

Water/Sewer Service Problems 0 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday
Phone: ( 03) 6544893 BlIIing Customer Service:

Phone: (903) 6544825

E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov

To pay online, please visit:

12

co

E 8

Trash (Allied Ql ):
Wone (903) 874—8717

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Due Date Amount Due
. 12/10/2024 $47.00

rayc e

Account Name:
Pin#:

Service Address:
Service Period:

NAVARRO COUNTY/TEX PARKS

00750301
221 W 1ST

10/07/2024 - 11/07/2024

VARRO COUNTY “ciwolcorsicana.com Billing Date: 11/20/2024
AUDITOR’S OFFICE
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
( ) (Descrigtion Amount\
Water $17.50
|2 Sewer $18.00
i \/ P\\LP\B\’ Supplementary Fee $3.50
& P\NOT A Street Improvement F $8.00
Previous Year Current Year
Water W
Debif: | NON\-NWO =ADS e
Dest -0 oa0-ood. oloiaw - e
\ PO Y i%,_,w_.w B
| Invoicdi: AQUOR = Doy 809
IMPORTANT MESSAGES ’ "“T* "
- Vendolit:. 3
*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the k J
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to hav® water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $47.00
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $47.00
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025

J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

g CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

i

*xAUTOx*SCH S5-DIGIT 25110 10 PS5 L488LSAB20-A-1
2568 1 AV D.540

NAVARRO COUNTY/TEX PARKS
300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

AR AR AW Bt

Service Address:
Service Period:

221 WA1ST

10/07/2024 - 11/07/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
12/10/2024 $47.00

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ B\, 0O

)

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0lyooooo20008000004700000004 7000000000000



CITY OF CORSICANA YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

UTILITY BILLING Account Number  Due Date Amount Due

200 N 12TH ST

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 12/10/2024 $59.80
CORRECHY

E ming Office Hours:

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
Phone: (9 b654~4893 Billing gastom?gr osegnég:& 425 Pin#: 00750201
one: .

Trash (Allied Waste): 2 5 2024 E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.qov Service Address: 223 W 1ST

Pﬁx-‘}go:ﬁeu-mw To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 10/07/2024 - 11/07/2024

Pt ARRQ COUNTY e Billing Date: 11/20/2024

DITOR’S OFFICE
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES

a 30,000 N (Descrigtion Amount )

Water $21.90
Sewer $26.40

= 18,000 Supplementary Fee $3.50
': 12,000 Street Improvement F $8.00
6,000
el ihans.

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

24,000

Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read = Current Read Usage Iy bt ~WA\ —
Water 1 13 2,000 &e J t NN S-W0O {
Dist: oM-00cco%-onS  Yolvtian Senas
S poi QA WeW e,
: voloet: \QOoS —~ (ov Qoai
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Vandlor#:_ N\
CA $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the A k /
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and ] .
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $59.80
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $59.80
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025

\— J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA Service Address: 223 W 1ST
ﬁ UTILITY BILLING Service Period: 10/07/2024 - 11/07/2024
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST -
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616 °°°”"t Number 1/4 Am$05ugnt88ue
uTo -DIGIT 7?5110 10 PSS -A-
2565 3 AV D500  PIS IRRLSASED-A-L AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($ 5%, 3O )
Al hbebyeebe bl W el e ey
NAVARRO COUNTY AU iU gRn T s n
300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4 AR L EE IR IRTHIE R E TR R R L
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603 CITY OF CORSICANA

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0 0140000010005000005980000005980000000000



A R

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

|

CORSICANA

T E X A S

Billing Office Hours:

Page 2 of 2

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

' Account Number Due Date Amount Due
f _ 12/10/2024 $174.72

Water/ 8:00 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Frid Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY
aermmgfwnm ggs‘:wrgggefgg‘?;zs eremmTE Pin#: 00750201
Trash (Allied Waste): E-r?\g::' t(;ustgmerservioe@corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 601 N 13TH
Phone: (903) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit: Service Period: 10/04/2024 - 11/06/2024
NOV 25 2024 ww cilyofcorsicana.com Billing Date: 11/20/2024
Bﬁrﬂomnmee CURRENT CHARGES
'6 000 — OFFICE ) Gescrigtion Amount\
4,800 | Water $102.22
_____ Sewer $61.00
3,600 — o e Supplementary Fee $3.50
2400 — M B B B M N B N B BN N Street Improvement F $8.00
1200 M N BN BN B B N W N N N N
oL N B B = B N N N B BN N
Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read  Current Read Usage
Water 430 435 5,000 [gbik: \Q):_ _‘{x_\_\___%_glg _~__\——\ SA\OM -
DL o
. Dgsg: pﬁb\—oc_)szo_\_ag:g\i;z ...... 3 Jow JaA
POH: S
,*..—_--u-—-—'----—"‘ “
invojeett:. aQQS& = Donv g
IMPORTANT MESSAGES . %
( ‘lﬁ;‘q iQ’ ?‘ \ ) B
*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the k 4
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and '
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $174.72
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $174.72
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025

_/

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

X

.....

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616
152
-':‘

*¥AUTO*x*SCH S-DIGIT ?511.0 10 PS5 LY88LS5AB2D-A-1
2565 1 AV 0.54D

QT LTI U T P O LT L {{ Y [ R Y E W R T
NAVARRO COUNTY

300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

601 N 13TH
10/04/2024 - 11/06/2024

Service Address:
Service Period:

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
J 12/10/2024 $174.72

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($\\L\.1\3,

UL | L A TR TR TH T TR LT R TR
CITY OF CORSICANA

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

01400001200030000174720000174720000000002

'



CITY OF CORSICANA
CEEV% TY BILLING
12TH ST
COBES!CAANA CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616
ﬁov 25 2@3&19 Office Hours:

Waleg?‘ewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday

on QP{V) illing Customer Service:

g ARKS COL?N’FYhone: (903) 6544825

Trash (Alli W)‘;’ 9 -mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.gov
G QR S OF FIGE

YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT

Ceye s e

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
12/10/2024 $8,006.15

Account Name:
Pin#:
Service Address:

NAVARRO COUNTY JUSTICE CTR

00751101
312 W 2ND

Phone: nline, please visit: Service Period: 10/04/2024 - 11/06/2024
v cityolcorsicana.com Billing Date: 11/20/2024
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
8 870,000 - N Gescrigtion Amount\

696,000 Water $4,300.65
T m e B EERE =R ERER ] Sewer $3,694.00
522000 —f-M-- B B B-B-B-0-0 I = B Supplementary Fee $3.50
asoo0 - M B EEBEBRBERBERE o Street Improvement F $8.00

74000 [ W B B B B B N N N N N i

0 N EE NN -

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

Previous Year Current Year

Service Previous Read = Current Read Usage ; 225
Water 159,160 160,030 870,000, . N-SYB~A2— Jou - wisiaR
tebjty Y2 Vo) ol
oo WO )=t

L Des c:%&"_\&m—w—”” -
- porit|{ L———M-"“"’M“Magda&\
IMPORTANT MESSAGES invoige n \ ’

dadbr#_ )M e
CA $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the vey g
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and .

/

electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $8,006.15
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $8,006.15
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025

- J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

Service Address: 312 W 2ND
Service Period: 10/04/2024 - 11/06/2024

Account Number Due Date Amount Due
12/10/2024 $8,006.15

AMOUNT ENCLOSED (3R 0cho \S' )

.g CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

e

*xAUTO*x*SCH 5-DIGIT 7?5110 10 PSS L488L5AB20-A-1
2567 1 AV D.540

NAVARRO COUNTY JUSTICE CTR
300 W 3RD AVE SUITE 4
CORSICANA TX 75110-4603

LT

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

0140000071001000400L15000800L15000000000)



raye 1 g

CITY OF CORSICANA YOUR MONTHLY STATEMENT
ﬁ lng'(;LILT;/ 2‘?:-[{%1'\‘16 M j 4 : Argg;gt‘gue
COBESE(EM:EWEﬁJﬁNA TX 75110-4616 — .

Billing Office Hours:

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Friday Account Name: NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

Phone: (903) 654-4%{)\/ 2 Billi torpeé osaeréig& 625 Pin#: 00279601
Trash (Allied Waste): E- m;ﬁ. (ustc)>merserwce corsicanatx.gov Service Address: 300 W 3RD

line, pl it: i iod: -
Phone: (SONARBATR R O ('Eodiymon ine, please .‘2:;1  com S‘Tlr.vnc% Per'lod. 10/08/2024 11/08/2023
AUDITOR Billing Date: 11/20/202
S OFFICE
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES

(" 34,000 ) Gescrigtion Amount\

Water $119.77
27,200

Sewer $107.20

2040 -m-m B EEBEBEB- Supplementary Fee $3.50

13,600 HE N Street Improvement F $8.00
o, M E R EEENENENEENBEDN

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov

Previous Year Current Year ~
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read =~ Current Read Usage
Water 2,117 2,133 16,000 - &Y
Detit] Y= ?(;qg’ﬁ 2 plerlan - W
_ Deyc: %9‘{.119—00 ~ ————————————
: PO VMDY N Al
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Avoidedt: EQQQ“_:._QQM-@PG-ﬁ
q $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the /&I GRY . \%S—»QS“"’"“”‘"‘"’” o J
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and ) ‘
electronic billing are available. Please call office at Current Charges: $238.47
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $238.47
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025
- J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

ﬁ CITY OF CORSICANA Serv!ce Adqress: 300 W 3RD
UTILITY BILLING Service Period: 10/08/2024 - 11/08/2024

T ORSICANA, TX 761104616 Sceoutitiumber (B (B

' 12/10/2024 $238.47
-DIGIT 751 -A-

;;:rgx:scg'gug 10 10 PS5 L4B88L5AB20-A-1 AMOUNT ENCLOSED @ ab%u\"\ )

.I|III|I|||||u||u|u||||llu|||lm|||||u||In||||||||||||ll||u|

NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE (T U U s ma i

300 W 3RD AVE STE 10 lCl"II'YIOLICI)gRSI:CA:llll I I Il I I" Il

SUITE 4

CORSICANA TX 75110-4672 200 N 12TH ST

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

A 005000159000100002384700002384 7000000000



CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING

200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

E@%fﬁce Hours:

Yo
ORIV

Water/Sewer Service Problems 8:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m., Monday thru Fnday
Phone: (903) 654-4893 Billing Customer Service:

Trash (Allied Wasl&ﬂ v 2 5 2024 Eormath sustomoroanio

E-mail: customerservice@corsicanatx.qov
Phone: 203) 874-8717 To pay online, please visit:
NAVARRO COUNT

YOUR MONTHLY STATEME

rage 20 £

NT

" Account Number Due Date Y Amount Due
<o 12/10/2024 $472.17

Account Name:
Pin#:

Service Address:
Service Period:

NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE

00279601
300 W 3RD SPKLR

10/04/2024 - 11/06/2024

o clheleorsicana.com Billing Date: 11/20/2024
AUDITOR’S OFFICE
YOUR MONTHLY USAGE CURRENT CHARGES
a w Gescri tion Amount\
330,000 Uescription Am
Sprinkier $472.17
264,000
srevy 198,000 -
&5 132,000 — -
66,000 ___I_ . _I__
0 | —H_ B B H K 8N |
Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov
Previous Year Current Year
CURRENT METERED USAGE
Service Previous Read = Current Read Usage . \ - B3O {
Sprinkler 4,218 4,310 azoonebii:] N2 )~ D\ \ \ ‘olaaipy -~ Wole
Desg: xz_cizz"DOD \P\-C=
L.
K P@‘- | Q_L q
' Tvoick: Ao - Oov. 8od
IMPORTANT MESSAGES Vendar#; \%&a
[*A $35 charge will be applied to accounts not paid prior the N\ J
disconnect date. Disconnected accounts must be paid before
1pm to have water connected same day. After 1pm- Will be AMOUNT DUE
reconnected the next business day. Automatic bank drafts and
electronic billing are available. Piease call office at Current Charges: $472.17
(903)-654-4825 for additional information. Total Due: $472.17
Disconnect Date: 01/06/2025

J

Please detach and return this portion with payment to the City of Corsicana.

‘g CITY OF CORSICANA
UTILITY BILLING
CORSICANA 200 N 12TH ST

CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616
|§-‘!§.t

*xAUTOxxSCH 5-DIGIT 7?5110 10 PSS 1488L5AB20-A-1
25bb 1 AV 054D

NAVARRO COUNTY COURTHOUSE
300 W 3RD AVE STE 10

SUITE 4

CORSICANA TX 75110-4672

A R RC

Service Address:
Service Period:

300 W 3RD SPKLR

10/04/2024 - 11/06/2024

Account Number. Due Date Amount Due
12/10/2024 $472.17

AMOUNT ENCLOSED ($L\\ 8.\

)

CITY OF CORSICANA
200 N 12TH ST
CORSICANA, TX 75110-4616

00600016910010000472170000472170000000003
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